Yano's Nursery -
5240 S 192nd St Invoice
Omaha, NE 68135-2000

(402) 895-1535

nick@yanosnursery.com

http://yanosnursery.com
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PROJECT NAME
Thompson Creek Maintenance

LaborClean u%g
Pver Se:‘a?ing urf Areas and Trimming Down Weeds & Native Trees (#3 of 3
Joryear l) oo e e .

We Appreciate Your Business!
TAX {09%)

TOTAL
BALANCE DUE

SUBTOTAL

ERAGUNT

" 5,000,007
5,000.00

0.00
5,000.00

$5,000.00
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